Position

Commissioner

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Commissioner

Commissioner

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$156,634

$122,823

$119,846

$110,102

$109,069

$105,288

$94,504

$92,429

$90,968

$89,740

$89,346

$88,511

$88,511

$88,398

$87,118

$87,113

$86,030

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,920

$25,178

$26,533

$25,389

$25.214

$37,636

$22,374

$25,535

$23,463

$22,424

$29,704

$22,211

$22,211

$22,211

$28,066

$28,955

$33,494



Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

$85,439

$83,989

$83,885

$76,350

$66,837

$61,763

$61,364

$61,364

$60,882

$60,863

$60,863

$60,830

$60,711

$60,692

$60,613

$60,600

$60,503

$60,491

$29,198

$29,034

$31,921

$21,683

$17,341

$15,632

$17,317

$17,317

$15,632

$17,317

$17,317

$17,317

$24,001

$24,925

$17,317

$24,810

$15,515

$24,810



Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

$60,200

$60,062

$60,009

$59,866

$59,721

$59,409

$59,040

$58,062

$57,157

$56,518

$56,285

$54,776

$54,681

$52,198

$40,770

$29,311

$28,539

$24,061

$24,810

$21,431

$22,375

$24,810

$17,317

$16,991

$24,061

$23,681

$12,214

$24,061

$8,063

$27,027

$15,846

$15.814

$2,278

$3,407



