Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Commissioner		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$156,634	\$46,920
Research Attorney		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$122,823	\$25,178
Research Attorney		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$119,846	\$26,533
Research Attorney		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$110,102	\$25,389
Research Attorney		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$109,069	\$25,214
Research Attorney		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$105,288	\$37,636
Research Attorney		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$94,504	\$22,374
Commissioner		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$92,429	\$25,535
Commissioner		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$90,968	\$23,463
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$89,740	\$22,424
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$89,346	\$29,704
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$88,511	\$22,211
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$88,511	\$22,211
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$88,398	\$22,211
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$87,118	\$28,066
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$87,113	\$28,955
Court Reporter		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$86,030	\$33,494

Court Reporter	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$85,439	\$29,198
Court Reporter	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$83,989	\$29,034
Court Reporter	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$83,885	\$31,921
Court Reporter	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$76,350	\$21,683
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$66,837	\$17,341
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$61,763	\$15,632
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$61,364	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$61,364	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,882	\$15,632
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,863	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,863	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,830	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,711	\$24,001
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,692	\$24,925
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,613	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,600	\$24,810
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,503	\$15,515
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,491	\$24,810

Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,200	\$24,061
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,062	\$24,810
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$60,009	\$21,431
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$59,866	\$22,375
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$59,721	\$24,810
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$59,409	\$17,317
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$59,040	\$16,991
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$58,062	\$24,061
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$57,157	\$23,681
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$56,518	\$12,214
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$56,285	\$24,061
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$54,776	\$8,063
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$54,681	\$27,027
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$52,198	\$15,846
Courtroom Clerk	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$40,770	\$15,814
Research Attorney	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$29,311	\$2,278
Research Attorney	Monterey County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$28,539	\$3,407